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 Name  Email address   
 

1 
 

Barratt, Lisa 
lisa.barratt@quinnipiac.edu 

 
2 

 

Brown, Chris 
Christopher6490@sbcglobal.net 

 

3 
 

Brubaker, Jim 
James.brubaker@wchn.org 

 

4 
 

Brunet, Nancy 
nancyebrunet@gmail.com 

 

5 
 

Christina, Steven 
emsi_steve@hotmail.com 

 

6 
 

Costa, Chris 
ccosta@townofstratford.com 

 

7 
 

Diaz, Jose 
Josed131@hotmail.com 

 
8 

 

Dorfman, Steven 
stevedorf@comcast.net 

 
9 

 

Gelati, Skip 
skip.gelati@campionambulance.com 

 

10 
 

Kenney, Sharon 
kenney.sharon031300@gmail.com 

 

11 
 

Lahaza, Patrick 
plahaza@sheltonems.com 

 

12 
 

Larcheveque, Joe 
Joseph.Larcheveque@stamfordems.org 

 

13 
 

Laucella, Joe 
jlaucella@trumbull-ct.gov 

 

14 
 

Matturro, Andrew 
Andrew.matturro@wchn.org 

 

15 
 

Martus, Scott 
Martus.Scott@town.north-haven.ct.us 

 
16 

 

Meier, William 
Bm146@aol.com 

 

17 
 

Olsson, John 
papamed@aol.com 

 

18 
 

Osborne, Melissa 
Mosborne35@gmail.com 

 

19 
 

Shelanskas, Lisa 
EMSIServices@aol.com 

 

20 
 

Tauber, Daniel 
dptempt@cox.net 

 

21 
 

Varsanik, Paul 
varsanik@sbcglobal.net 

 

22 
 

Yeno, Paul  
Paul.Yeno@stmh.org 

 

23 
 

Samuels, David 
David.Samuels@hhchealth.org 

 

24 
 

Spera, Michael 
howserpublicsafety@gmail.com 



 

 

P a g e  2 | 2 

 

EMS Instructor Trainers                                                                       
June 16, 2017 

 

 

 
25  

 
Devito, Theresa 

TDAKA@outlook.com 

 

26 
 
Coler, Raffaella 

ralfcoler@yahoo.com 

 

27 
 

Duckworth, Rommie 
Romduckworth@NECREM.org 

   




